EUCHNER

MGB-L1HB-PNA-L-121834 (Order no. 121834)

Locking set MGB-L1...-PN (guard locking by spring force) with 2 control
elements, push-pull plug

4
4
4
4

Guard locking with guard lock monitoring
2 illuminated pushbuttons

including adhesive labels

Push-pull plug

Pre—assembled on mounting plates
Integrated Profinet RT switch

Unicode

Profinet connection

Connection via push—pull plugs according to IEC 61076-3-117

Profinet RT switch

Point-to—point topology network structure due to integrated RT switch.

Flexible use as interlocking or guard locking

By means of the corresponding evaluation of the safe device data by the control system, use can be as
either interlocking or guard locking (with or without monitoring).

MGB-L1HB-PNA-L-121834 (Order no. 121834) / 05.12.2025 1/1



	MGB-L1HB-PNA-L-121834 (Order no. 121834)
	Profinet connection


